Jacket Potatoes

Served with salt &~ butter, salad 8arnish (5” coleslaw

until Dpm
Cheddar cheese

Baked beans
Tuna mayonnaise

Cajun chicken, peppers & red onion
with sour cream

Garlic mushrooms in a cream & white
wine sauce topped with Yorkshire blue
cheese

Extra toppings — cheddar, baked beans,

mushrooms

Halloumi or crispy bacon

Childrens Menu
(Available for under 12)
Macaroni cheese with garlic bread

Sausage & mash with beans or peas
(gravy optional)

Battered chicken goujons with mash
or chips & beans or peas (also
available as plain grilled chicken if
preferred)

Battered haddock goujons with chips
& beans or peas

Battered scampi with choice of mash,
garden peas or beans

Beans/peas on any childs meal can be
substituted for salad if requested

Sides

Battered onion rings
Homemade chips

Cheesy chips

Sweet potato fries

French fries

Mixed salad

Mixed vegetables

Portion of mushy or garden peas
Garlic Ciabatta

£6.25
£5.95
£6.95
£7.25

£6.85

60p each.

£ each

All £5.50

£2.95
£2.40
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£2.95

95p
£2.95

All our chips & mushy peas are homemade

Please advise of any allergies or dietary requirements at the time of ordering. Selected dishes can be prepared as a vegan option, please ask us for details.

Sandwiches

Served in brown or white bloomer bread, ciabatta or
brioche, with coleslaw &~ salad garmish. Served till Dpm

Beef & onion sandwich served warm
or cold

Tuna melt with red onions & cheddar
(warm on ciabatta)

Warm Cajun chicken with peppers,
red onions & mayonnaise

Proper fish butty (battered haddock)
Bacon, brie & cranberry

Mature Cheddar with either Branston
pickle or tomato (V)

Warm chicken & crispy bacon with
mayonnaise

Grilled Halloumi, sun-blushed
tomatoes & pesto (V)

Puddings

All £450, with cream, ice~cream or custard

Homemade sticky toffee pudding with
caramel sauce

Homemade apple crumble

Vanilla créme brilée - with shortbread
biscuit

Bakewell tart *

Chocolate brownie *

Fleece ice-cream sundae (chocolate,
vanilla & strawberry with wafers,
marshmallows, sauce & sprinkles)

Fleece Inn Cheese board

(Selection of biscuits with mature
cheddar, Wensleydale, Brie & Yorkshire
Blue, with chutney & celery)

* Made by Virginie's of Brittany

SPECIALS

Check out our

dailg specials

boarcl

T: 01535 642172

E: info@fleeceinnhaworth.co.uk
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Our fish may contain bones and our meat weights are uncooked. We cannot guarantee our food is wheat or gluten free.

- W www.fleeceinnhaworth.co.uk

£6.75

£6.95

£7.25

£6.50

£7.25

£6.25

£7.25

£6.95

£7.50

D »

=\

>

4 FLEECE INN
e HA WOVRT | %

MAIN STREET - HAWORTH -~ WEST YORKSHIRE
01535 642172

(

e/



FLEECE INN

HAWORTH

MON - SAT:12 noon ~ 9pm

SUN: 12 noon ~ 8pm
BREAKFAST: 9am - 11:30am dailg

Starters
Homemade soup of the day with
warm ciabatta (V)

Ham hock terrine with pickled
vegetables & toasted ciabatta

Baked goats cheese with honey &
thyme & crusty bread

Vegetable spring rolls with sweet chilli
dip (V)

King Prawns pan-fried in olive oil with
chilli, garlic & coriander on toasted
ciabatta

Today's homemade scotch egg -
please ask at the bar

Sunday Roast

£4.00

£6.95

£6.25

£5.25

£7.20

£4.25

Choice of meats with homemade Yorkshire

puddings & gravy with all the trimmings, every
Sunday from |2noon £9.85

Old School
Rooms

N St. Michael &
Bronté Parsonage " ) Angels

Museum

THE

FLEECE
INN

Oxenhope &
Hebden Bridge

Garlic mushrooms in cream & white
wine sauce on toasted brioche (V)

Halloumi fries — crispy fried cheese
with sour cream & sweet chilli dip (V)

Oven-baked ciabatta topped with slow

roasted balsamic tomatoes & dressed
leaves

Warm Chorizo in red wine with
ciabatta

Baked black pudding with chorizo & red

onion jam with a crispy poached egg

SPECIALS

Check out our

clailg specials

1)0&1/(‘1

Our fish may contain bones and our meat weights are uncooked. We cannot guarantee our food is wheat or gluten free.
Please advise of any allergies or dietary requirements at the time of ordering. Selected dishes can be prepared as a vegan option, please ask us for details.
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£6.25

£7.25

£4.75

£6.25

£7.25

Main Courses

Homemade pie of the day, served with chips or £9.75
mash & either garden or mushy peas

Battered haddock in a Timothy Taylor's beer £10.25
batter, with chips and mushy or garden peas

Homemade beef lasagne served with garlic £9.85
bread & salad

| 0oz Gammon steak with egg, pineapple, chips,  £10.50
garden peas & grilled tomato

8oz Featherblade of beef slow-cooked in red £15.95
wine with roast root vegetables & herb dumplings

8oz local Rump steak, field mushroom, tomato,  £15.95
onion rings & chips with either garden peas or
salad

(Sauces available: peppercorn, mushroom, blue cheese for
£1.75 each, or a pot of melted garlic butter £1)

Homemade chicken tikka masala with £10.50
naan bread & rice or chips

(Have both for £1 extra)
Add fresh chillies for a hotter taste

Battered Whitby scampi, chips & either £9.85
garden peas, mushy peas or salad

Trio of locally made sausages with Ram £9.85
Tam beer & with a wholegrain mustard
mash

Chicken & chorizo tagliatelle in a £10.50
creamy tomato sauce with garlic bread

Chicken & mushroom stroganoff with £10.25
rice or chips (Have both for £1 extra)

Smoked salmon, prawn & leek tagliatelle  £10.95
with cream & white wine sauce

Burger Menu

All ]ourgers come with homemade onion rings, coleslaw &~

BBQ sauce, with salad &~ mayonnaise in the bun.

Choose your ]Jurger:

8oz local beef £10.50
Cajun chicken breast £10.25
Homemade polenta, sun-dried tomato & £9.75

rosemary burger (V)

Cl’lOOSG your ]oreacl:
Crusty ciabatta, brioche bun or no bread & extra salad

Choose your chips:
French fries, proper homemade chips or sweet
potato fries

Add any toppings: 60p each

Fried onions, cheddar, mushrooms

Halloumi, goats cheese, crispy bacon, blue cheese  £1 each

Monday Burger Night

5pm onwards - your choice of any of our burgers, served
in either brioche or ciabatta, with homemade chips,
coleslaw & BBQ sauce plus a selected drink. £10.95

*(supplements may apply for substitutions & extras)

Vegetarian Mains

Cheese & onion pie in puff pastry with  £10.25
chips & either garden peas, mushy peas,
baked beans or salad

Homemade tikka masala, available with  £10.50
spinach & either cauliflower OR quorn

with naan bread and rice or chips. (Have

both for £1 extra)

Add fresh chillies for a hotter taste

Mediterranean roasted vegetable tart £9.85
with a basil crumble topping, served with

french fries & salad

Roast pepper & mushroom stroganoff with  £10.25
rice or chips. (Have both for £1 extra)

Homemade mushroom, spinach & goats ~ £9.85
cheese lasagne, with garlic ciabatta &
salad
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: Wednesday Pie Night
5pm onwards - your choice from a
: selection of our homemade pies with your

¢ choice of chips/mash & mushy/garden
: peas, plus a selected drink. £10.95

Selected drinks include: pint of Timothy Taylor’s beer, pint of Carling, small house white wine, any soft drink.

Our fish may contain bones and our meat weights are uncooked. We cannot guarantee our food is wheat or gluten free.
Please advise of any allergies or dietary requirements at the time of ordering. Selected dishes can be prepared as a vegan option, please ask us for details.



