Jacket Potatoes

Served with salt & butter, salad garnish & coleslaw until 5pm		
Cheddar cheese	£6.25	
Baked beans	£5.95	
Tuna mayonnaise	£6.95	
Cajun chicken, peppers & red onion with sour cream	£7.25	
Garlic mushrooms in a cream & white wine sauce topped with Yorkshire blue cheese	£6.85	
Extra toppings – cheddar, baked beans, mushrooms	60p each.	
Halloumi or crispy bacon	£1 each	

Childrens Menu

(Available for under 12's)	All £5.50
Macaroni cheese with garlic bread	

Sausage & mash with beans or peas (gravy optional)

Battered chicken goujons with mash or chips & beans or peas (also available as plain grilled chicken if preferred)

Battered haddock goujons with chips & beans or peas

Battered scampi with choice of mash, garden peas or beans

Beans/peas on any childs meal can be substituted for salad if requested

Sides

Battered onion rings	£2.95
Homemade chips	£2.40
Cheesy chips	£2.95
Sweet potato fries	£2.95
French fries	£2.95
Mixed salad	£2.50
Mixed vegetables	£2.95
Portion of mushy or garden peas	95p
Garlic Ciabatta	£2.95

All our chips & mushy peas are homemade

Sandwiches

Served in brown or white bloomer bread, ciabatta or brioche, with coleslaw & salad garnish. Served till 5pm		
Beef & onion sandwich served warm or cold	£6.75	
Tuna melt with red onions & cheddar (warm on ciabatta)	£6.95	
Warm Cajun chicken with peppers, red onions & mayonnaise	£7.25	
Proper fish butty (battered haddock) Bacon, brie & cranberry	£6.50	
Mature Cheddar with either Branston pickle or tomato (V)	£6.25	
Warm chicken & crispy bacon with mayonnaise	£7.25	
Grilled Halloumi, sun-blushed tomatoes & pesto (V)	£6.95	

Puddings

All £4.50, with cream, ice-cream or custard

Homemade sticky toffee pudding with caramel sauce

Homemade apple crumble

Vanilla crème brûlée - with shortbread biscuit

Bakewell tart *

Chocolate brownie *

Fleece ice-cream sundae (chocolate, vanilla & strawberry with wafers, marshmallows, sauce & sprinkles)

Fleece Inn Cheese board (Selection of biscuits with mature cheddar, Wensleydale, Brie & Yorkshire Blue, with chutney & celery)

* Made by Virginie's of Brittany

SPECIALS
Check out our daily specials board

£7.50

T: 01535 642172

E: info@fleeceinnhaworth.co.uk · W: www.fleeceinnhaworth.co.uk









MENU

MAIN STREET - HAWORTH - WEST YORKSHIRE 01535 642172





Starters

Homemade soup of the day with warm ciabatta (V)	£4.00
Ham hock terrine with pickled vegetables & toasted ciabatta	£6.95
Baked goats cheese with honey & thyme & crusty bread	£6.25
Vegetable spring rolls with sweet chilli dip (V)	£5.25
King Prawns pan-fried in olive oil with chilli, garlic & coriander on toasted ciabatta	£7.20
Today's homemade scotch egg - please ask at the bar	£4.25

Tourist Info Old School Rooms Post Office Bronte Parsonage All Angels The FEECE INN Oxenhope & Hebden Bridge
Oxenhope & Hebden Bridge

rlic mushrooms in cream & white ne sauce on toasted brioche (V)	£6.25
lloumi fries – crispy fried cheese h sour cream & sweet chilli dip (V)	£7.25
ren-baked ciabatta topped with slow asted balsamic tomatoes & dressed wes	£4.75
 arm Chorizo in red wine with patta	£6.25
ked black pudding with chorizo & red on jam with a crispy poached egg	£7.25

Sunday Roast Choice of meats with homemade Yorkshire puddings & gravy with all the trimmings, every Sunday from 12noon £9.85



Main Courses

Homemade pie of the day, served with chips or mash & either garden or mushy peas	£9.75	Homemade chicken tikka masala with naan bread & rice or chips	£10.50
Battered haddock in a Timothy Taylor's beer batter, with chips and mushy or garden peas	£10.25	(Have both for £1 extra) Add fresh chillies for a hotter taste	
Homemade beef lasagne served with garlic	£9.85	Battered Whitby scampi, chips & either garden peas, mushy peas or salad	£9.85
bread & salad		Trio of locally made sausages with Ram	£9.85
10oz Gammon steak with egg, pineapple, chips, garden peas & grilled tomato	£10.50	Tam beer & with a wholegrain mustard mash	
8oz Featherblade of beef slow-cooked in red wine with roast root vegetables & herb dumplings	£15.95	Chicken & chorizo tagliatelle in a creamy tomato sauce with garlic bread	£10.50
8oz local Rump steak, field mushroom, tomato, onion rings & chips with either garden peas or	£15.95	Chicken & mushroom stroganoff with rice or chips (Have both for £1 extra)	£10.25
salad		Smoked salmon, prawn & leek tagliatelle	£10.95
(Sauces available: peppercorn, mushroom, blue cheese for £1.75 each, or a pot of melted garlic butter £1)		with cream & white wine sauce	

Burger Menu

All burgers come with homemade onion rings, coleslaw & BBQ sauce, with salad & mayonnaise in the bun.

Choose your burger:

8oz local beef	£10.50
Cajun chicken breast	£10.25
Homemade polenta, sun-dried tomato &	£9.75
rosemary burger (V)	

Choose your bread:

Crusty ciabatta, brioche bun or no bread & extra salad

Choose your chips:

French fries, proper homemade chips or sweet potato fries

Add any toppings:

Fried onions, cheddar, mushrooms

Halloumi, goats cheese, crispy bacon, blue cheese

Vegetarian Mains

Cheese & onion pie in puff pastry with chips & either garden peas, mushy peas, baked beans or salad	£10.25
Homemade tikka masala, available with spinach & either cauliflower OR quorn with naan bread and rice or chips. (Have both for £1 extra) Add fresh chillies for a hotter taste	£10.50
Mediterranean roasted vegetable tart with a basil crumble topping, served with french fries & salad	£9.85
Roast pepper & mushroom stroganoff with rice or chips. (Have both for £1 extra)	£10.25

cheese lasagne, with garlic ciabatta & salad

Homemade mushroom, spinach & goats

£9.85

1 B A NIVAL : TAY 1 1 DO NIVAL

Monday Burger Night

5pm onwards - your choice of any of our burgers, served in either brioche or ciabatta, with homemade chips, coleslaw & BBQ sauce plus a selected drink. £10.95

*(supplements may apply for substitutions & extras)

Wednesday Pie Night

5pm onwards - your choice from a selection of our homemade pies with your choice of chips/mash & mushy/garden peas, plus a selected drink. £10.95

Selected drinks include: pint of Timothy Taylor's beer, pint of Carling, small house white wine, any soft drink.

60p each

£1 each